
Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, August 10, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Kathleen Rupprecht Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4008 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8007 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8009 Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette MikkolaAXB

8010 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8011 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8012 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8013 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXA

12002 YaoMing, Beagle, Martha CiaschiniAXA

12003 Figgy, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Penny 

Schroeder

AXA

12004 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12005 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12006 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXB

12007 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12008 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12009 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12012 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPA

16022 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenAXPA

16001 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXB

16002 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16003 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16006 Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald SoucyAXB

16010 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16011 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16012 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16013 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16014 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXPB

16025 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXA

20002 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXA

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

20021 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXA

20016 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPA

20017 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20004 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20006 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20008 Colt, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20009 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20011 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20012 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma HunterAXB

20013 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20015 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20025 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAXB

20026 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXB

20027 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20028 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20030 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20018 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXPB

20019 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAXPB

20031 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPB

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24006 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXB

24007 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24008 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXB

24009 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24010 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXB

24011 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24012 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24020 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24025 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXB

Page 1 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, August 10, 2014

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXA

Standard Open/Open P

Kathleen Rupprecht Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark KleinOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16017 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16018 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyOA

20023 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOA

20032 Dory, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonOA

20033 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestOA

24014 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniOA

24015 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Kathleen Rupprecht Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAB

16020 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookNAB

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Nessa, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAB

24017 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownNAB

24018 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNAB

24019 Trooper, Rottweiler, Alice RussellNAB

24021 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Kathleen Rupprecht Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4008 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAJPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8007 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8008 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8009 Phoenix, Papillon, Margarette MikkolaAXJB

8010 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8011 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8013 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJA

12003 Figgy, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Penny 

Schroeder

AXJA

12002 YaoMing, Beagle, Martha CiaschiniAXJB

12004 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12005 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12006 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXJB

12007 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12008 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12009 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12012 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPA

16022 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenAJPA

16001 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa HoppesAXJB

16002 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16003 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16006 Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald SoucyAXJB

Page 2 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, August 10, 2014

16010 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16011 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16012 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16013 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16014 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AJPB

16021 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAJPB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20008 Colt, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJA

20021 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJA

20016 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPA

20033 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20001 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXJB

20002 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20004 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJB

20006 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20009 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20011 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20012 Boulder, Australian Shepherd, Roma HunterAXJB

20013 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20015 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20025 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAXJB

20026 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXJB

20027 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20028 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20030 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20018 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAJPB

20019 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAJPB

20031 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAJPB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJA

24003 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24006 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXJB

24007 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24008 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXJB

24009 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24010 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXJB

24011 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24012 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24020 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24025 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJA

Jumpers Open/Open P

Kathleen Rupprecht Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Charley, Miniature Poodle, Mark KleinOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16017 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16019 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyOAJ

20023 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAJ

20032 Dory, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonOAJ

20034 Spy, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Kathleen Rupprecht Judge:

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookNAJB

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20024 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestNAJB

24015 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyNAJB

24016 Nessa, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAJB

24017 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownNAJB

24018 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffNAJB

24019 Trooper, Rottweiler, Alice RussellNAJB

24021 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithNAJB

Page 3 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


